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Ski/Boots/Poles

Board with Binding/Boots

Ski/Poles

Board with Binding

Ski/Boots/Poles

Board with Binding/Boots

Ski/Poles

Board with Binding

Ski/Boots/Poles

Board with Binding/Boots

Ski/Poles

Board with Binding

Adult（Ski orBoard）
2,100 2,700 4,800 6,900 8,900 10,900 12,800 14,600

Kid's（Ski or Board）
1,100 1,600 2,700 3,800 4,900 6,000 7,000 8,000

PolesPolesPolesPoles Poles
1,100 2,100 3,000 3,800

Adult（Jacket＆Pants）
2,700 3,200 5,900 8,600 11,250 13,450 15,500 17,400

Kid's（Jacket＆Pants）
1,600 2,100 3,700 5,300 6,900 8,500 10,000 11,500

Beanie or Helmet/Glove/Goggle
1,700 3,000 4,500 5,700

Beanie or Glove or Goggle
800 1,500 2,100 2,700

Helmet
800 1,500 2,100 2,700

(All the adove prices do include tax)
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WearWearWearWear

Same 7 Days price

OthersOthersOthersOthers

Same 4 Days price

Same 4 Days price

Same 4 Days price

Same 7 Days price

Same 4 Days price

Kid's　(until twelve years)Kid's　(until twelve years)Kid's　(until twelve years)Kid's　(until twelve years)

2,100 2,700 4,800 14,6006,900

Same 7 Days price

BootBootBootBoot

Same 7 Days price

6,900 8,500 10,000 11,5001,600 2,100 3,700 5,300

8,900 10,900 12,800

25,550

Same 7 Days price

27,150 28,750 1,60019,150 20,750

1,90026,700 28,600 30,500 32,400

22,350 23,950

34,30021,000 22,900 24,800

17,400

10,200 13,400 16,000 18,600

8,600 11,250 13,450 15,500

StandardStandardStandardStandard

3,200 3,800 7,000

2,700 3,200 5,900

34,500 36,600 38,700 2,10026,000 28,100 30,200 32,300

43,900 2,400

3,700 4,200 7,900 11,600 15,200 18,200 21,000 23,600

34,300 36,700 39,100 41,50023,850 26,800 29,500 31,900

Same 7 Days price
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High PerformanceHigh PerformanceHigh PerformanceHigh Performance

4,200 4,800 9,000 13,200 17,300 20,700


